
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
66 
21 
38 
7 
9 

85 
92 

Name 
KOMU Harri 
RAJALA Veeti 
ORTJU Petri 
TÄHTINEN Jarkko 
KIMINKI Miko 
MÄKELÄ Vesa 
WESTMAN Emil 

Class 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 
V8 Thunder 

Laps 
6 
6 
4 
3 
6 
6 

Best Tm 
1:19.762 
1:20.042 
1:20.138 
1:20.813 
1:21.097 
1:22.087 

In Lap 
2 
6 
3 
3 
2 
6 
0 

Diff 

0.280 
0.376 
1.051 
1.335 
2.325 

Gap 

0.280 
0.096 
0.675 
0.284 
0.990 

Make 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Mercedes Benz C63 AMG 
Ford Mustang 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 
Chevrolet Camaro 

Sorted on best lap time
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
1. DAY1 / PRACTICE 

 Practice 2 -  V8 Thunder SM 

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:15:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 12:15 


