

FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025
Sorted on best lap time

1. DAY1 / PRACTICE

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Practice 2 - V8 Thunder SM

2025-08-08 12:15

Practice (10:00 Time) started at 12:15:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap	Make
1	66	KOMU Harri	V8 Thunder	6	1:19.762	2			Chevrolet Camaro
2	21	RAJALA Veeti	V8 Thunder	6	1:20.042	6	0.280	0.280	Chevrolet Camaro
3	38	ORTJU Petri	V8 Thunder	4	1:20.138	3	0.376	0.096	Mercedes Benz C63 AMG
4	7	TÄHTINEN Jarkko	V8 Thunder	3	1:20.813	3	1.051	0.675	Ford Mustang
5	9	KIMINKI Miko	V8 Thunder	6	1:21.097	2	1.335	0.284	Chevrolet Camaro
6	85	MÄKELÄ Vesa	V8 Thunder	6	1:22.087	6	2.325	0.990	Chevrolet Camaro
7	92	WESTMAN Emil	V8 Thunder			0			Chevrolet Camaro